PEMBAGIAN KELAS
FAKULTAS SYARIAH DAN ILMU HUKUM
ANGKATAN TAHUN 2024

Nama

Jenis Kelamin

No Program Studi NIM

1 S1 Hukum Ekonomi Syariah 1860101241004
2 51 Hukum Ekonomi Syariah 1860101241005
3 S1 Hukum Ekonomi Syariah 1860101241007
4 S1Hukum Ekonomi Syariah 1860101241008
5 Sl Hukurranrkonomi Syariah 1860101241011
6 S1 Hukum Ekonomi Syariah 1860101241015
7 Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah 1860101241020
8 51 Hukum Ekonomi Syariah 1860101241001
9 S1 Hukum Ekonomi Syariah 1860101241002
10 S1 Hukum Ekonomi Syariah 1860101241003
11 S1 Hukum Ekonomi Syariah 1860101241006
12 51 Hukum Ekonomi Syariah 1860101241009
13 S1 Hukum Ekonomi Syariah 1860101241010
14 Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah 1860101241012
15  S1 Hukum Ekonomi Syariah 1860101241013
16  S1Hukum Ekonomi Syariah 1860101241014
17 S1 Hukum Ekonomi Syariah 1860101241016
18 S1 Hukum Ekonomi Syariah 1860101241017
19  S1 Hukum Ekonomi Syariah 1860101242088
20  S1 Hukum Ekonomi Syariah 1860101242089
21 S1 Hukum Ekonomi Syariah 1860101242090
22 S1 Hukum Ekonomi Syariah 1860101242093
23 S1 Hukum Ekonomi Syariah 1860101242094
24 S1 Hukum Ekonomi Syariah 1860101242095
25 51 Hukum Ekonomi Syariah 1860101242091
26 51 Hukum Ekonomi Syariah 1860101242092
27  S1 Hukum Ekonomi Syariah 1860101242096
28 51 Hukum Ekonomi Syariah 1860101242101
29 S1 Hukum Ekonomi Syariah 1860101242102
30  S1 Hukum Ekonomi Syariah 1860101242104
31 S1 Hukum Ekonomi Syariah 1860101242105
32 S1Hukum Ekonomi Syariah 1860101243158
33  S1 Hukum Ekonomi Syariah 1860101243160
34 Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah 1860101243153
35  S1 Hukum Ekonomi Syariah 1860101243154

ARIES WAHYUDIANTO
BERJENNO BUROKAPPU

ADITYA DWI LINTANG PRAMUDYA
MAULANA ZAKY ROKHIMA AL MUIJIBI

ARIKZA [LHAM FATAH
YUSUF AHMAD FAIZAL

MUHAMMAD BAHAR ALMANAN
MELINDA WULANDARI NOVALIA

DINI NUR CHOIRIYAH
NOURICA RIVALIZZA
EVITA FERLIAYU LESTARI
FIRNA ZAHROTUS SAFARA
RISKA AMELIA

ARILLIYA IZHAR KARISTA
IZZHA NURIL HIDAYAH
BELLA GLAURI PRAMESTI

Z1Ql IMELYA MUIJIYUSTIANTO
ANANDA SALSABILAH PUTRI PRAYOGO

VICKY ISPANDIKA PUTRA

MUHAMMAD RAFLY RAYARIZQ

RIZAL HARI CAHYONO
MASHURI

MUHAMMAD SIGIT BIMANTARA
MOHAMMAD IRFA'UL AKBAR

ANANDA SISILIA

NUR INDAH WULANDARI
APRILI NUGRAHENI

RIDA FADILA

ADINTA MASKURIA

RIZKY DWI LESTARI
NAJWA EKA NUR FADHILA
MUHAMAD RIYAN EDITYA
ACHMAD NIZAR FAJARI
SALMA SOFIA

DESINTA WAHYUNING DWI RAMADANI
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S1 Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukurh Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukurranrkonomi Syariah
S1 Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
S1 Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukurh Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukurranrkonomi Syariah
S1 Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
S1 Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukurranrkonomi Syariah
Sl Hukurranrkonomi Syariah
S1 Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukurh Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukurranrkonomi Syariah
S1 Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukurh Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukurranrkonomi Syariah
Sl Hukur'n'Erkonomi Syariah
S1 Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah

1860101241022
1860101241026
1860101241027
1860101241034
1860101241035
1860101241037
1860101241040
1860101241018
1860101241019
1860101241021
1860101241023
1860101241024
1860101241025
1860101241028
1860101241029
1860101241030
1860101241031
1860101241032
1860101242097
1860101242098
1860101242099
1860101242100
1860101242103
1860101242107
1860101242106
1860101242108
1860101242110
1860101242111
1860101242112
1860101242114
1860101242117
1860101243162
1860101243166
1860101243155
1860101243156

DAFA JARIANSYAH PUTRA UTAMA

HABIB MOHAMMAD RIFKY MAULANA
MUHAMMAD FAZAUL ULA SYA'BANA

DIMAS BAYU SAPUTRA
RADITYA DEWA ANGGARA
FERN HERDIANSYAH

DAVID SAPUTRA FAHAR IBTIHAL
SAFANA ZAHIRA

ANISA FADHILA

AULIA DWI SAFITRI
SALSABILA

SHEREN LAUDYA CAHYA GABRIELLA
ALFITRI YUKA MALINI PUTRI
FITRI ULFIATUZ ZAMZAMI
NOVELIA ADINDA PUTRI
CINDY DWI NOVIANA SARI
ADIVA PUTRI KHARISMA
AMELIA VINCKY PUTRI ASTARI
MUHAMMAD AZHAR ZAKIY
MOH. AGIL AHSANUS SYIFA®
RIZAL RAMZ| FIRMANSYAH
ADI SUTIKNO

ZHAHRUL REFANDHI
MUHAMMAD ALVIN FAUZI
PUTRI DWI CAHYANTI

TANIA ADE TRI KURNIA DEWI
ALIFFANY JULIANA SAPUTRI
FARHANI YUNINDA SARI
DINDA ALICYA NANDINI
A'YUNIN NADIROH

SEPTI NUR AFIFAH
MOHAMMAD RIZA AHNAF WAHAB
TAUFIIQUR ROHMAN

NIKE SULISTIYA NINGSIH
MUDIJI SARI ARTIKA
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S1 Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukurh Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukurranrkonomi Syariah
S1 Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
S1 Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukurh Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukurranrkonomi Syariah
S1 Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
S1 Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukurh Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukurranrkonomi Syariah
S1 Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukurh Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukurranrkonomi Syariah
S1 Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukurh Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukurranrkonomi Syariah
Sl Hukur'n'Erkonomi Syariah
S1 Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah

1860101241046
1860101241049
1860101241050
1860101241051
1860101241052
1860101241053
1860101241033
1860101241036
1860101241038
1860101241039
1860101241041
1860101241042
1860101241043
1860101241044
1860101241045
1860101241047
1860101241048
1860101242109
1860101242113
1860101242115
1860101242116
1860101242125
1860101242127
1860101242118
1860101242119
1860101242120
1860101242121
1860101242122
1860101242123
1860101242124
1860101243167
1860101243168
1860101243169
1860101243157
1860101243159

MOCH ABDILLAH NUR FAUZI
MUHAMMAD RAAFI SAPUTRA
MUHAMMAD FARHAN ISLAMUDIN
JERRY EKO SANTOSO

MUHAMMAD RIZKI SYAIFUDIN IRSYAD

MOH. BADRUL KAMAL
NENDEN PRAMITA ANGGRAENI
LAURA ZAHWA FANJOVA
LAELA SAMROTUL FUADAH
ANISA AULIA AZZAHRA

DEVI AYU ANGGARA

NADIA SHOFIATUL MUNA
PRASTYANTI RINDANG AYOMI
SABRINA AULIA SALMA
NISAUL KHOIR SALSABIL
CHOIRUL AMELIA

AULIA IKA ZULFIANI

IANDHIKA EKA RAMADHANI
MUHAMMAD ABID AS SIDQl
KHUSAIRI SHOLEHUDIN

ANDIK DWI WAHYUDI
MOHAMMAD BARIK HIBATULLAH
MUHAMMAD FARIS WAHYU
DHALU MEIVA PUTRI WINOTA
NAZALA AULIYA FADHILA

DITA SHELA AMALIA

ERINA NUR ANJAYANI

SITI NURUL KASANAH

ZULFAN NISA'UL FIKRIYAH
SELA QURROTUN AINI

ROIZUL ILHAM AKBAR
MOHAMMAD ALFA NAZRIEL
MOCHAMMAD ADI ZAINUN NASIKH
NILA MAGHFIROTUL MAULA
MAWAR DATUL ROHMANIA
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S1 Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukurh Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukurranrkonomi Syariah
S1 Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
S1 Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukurh Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukurranrkonomi Syariah
S1 Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
S1 Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukurh Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukurranrkonomi Syariah
S1 Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukurh Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukurranrkonomi Syariah
S1 Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukurh Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukurranrkonomi Syariah
Sl Hukur'n'Erkonomi Syariah
S1 Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah

1860101241054
1860101241055
1860101241056
1860101241062
1860101241064
1860101241065
1860101241057
1860101241058
1860101241059
1860101241060
1860101241061
1860101241063
1860101241066
1860101241067
1860101241068
1860101241069
1860101241070
1860101242128
1860101242129
1860101242133
1860101242135
1860101242137
1860101242126
1860101242130
1860101242131
1860101242132
1860101242134
1860101242136
1860101242139
1860101242140
1860101243170
1860101243171
1860101243172
1860101243161
1860101243163

AHMAD ALBIN KURNIA RAMADANI
ALVIN FARHAN MAULANA
ROHMAN AR SAIDIN
MUHAMMAD ZAINUR ROHMAN
MOHAMMAD THORIQ HUSEN
MUHAMMAD RAFI FERDIANSYAH
ALYA HIDAYAH ISNAINI
ROHMATUL KHUSNA

IRENE WIDYA SULISTYOWATI
ANA UMI ZAHIDA

ANGELLINA YUSTINA MAHARANI
SUSANTI

AJI RINA PITRAHIRA SOPIA RAMADANI
ZANUBA FARIHATUZ ZAHRO'
ALIFATUS ZAHRO

DEVITA ARINDA SARI

WENING ESTU PALUPI
MUHAMMAD FIKRI EKFANUDIN
ARIF MAULANA SABILILLAH
RAMDHAN ZIDANE

RAZY DU RYER KHAN

NABIL AL FALDHO

AZIZUN OKTAVIANI

KHARISMA ADELIANA PUTRI
BELLA NUR WINDIA YULIANTARI
FERA NUR AMALA

HILDA SAFIRA

MIFTAKHUR ROHMAH

ONES PUTRI YUKI AZZAHRA PURNAMA
RENI CITRA FATIKAH

DICKY MAHENDRA

MUHAMMAD NUFAIL FARUQ
THOMAS WAHYUDI NATA
ANNISA FITRIANI FAUZIAH
ALFINA NURIN FAIDAH
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S1 Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukurh Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukurranrkonomi Syariah
S1 Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
S1 Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukurh Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukurranrkonomi Syariah
S1 Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
S1 Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukurh Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukurranrkonomi Syariah
S1 Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukurh Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukurranrkonomi Syariah
S1 Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukurh Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukurranrkonomi Syariah
Sl Hukur'n'Erkonomi Syariah
S1 Hukum Ekonomi Syariah
Sl Hukum Ekonomi Syariah

1860101241071
1860101241072
1860101241074
1860101241076
1860101241078
1860101241085
1860101241073
1860101241075
1860101241077
1860101241079
1860101241080
1860101241081
1860101241082
1860101241083
1860101241084
1860101241086
1860101241087
1860101242138
1860101242145
1860101242149
1860101242151
1860101242152
1860101242141
1860101242142
1860101242143
1860101242144
1860101242146
1860101242147
1860101242148
1860101242150
1860101243164
1860101243165
1860101243173
1860101243174
1860101243175

MUHAMMAD LABIB MAJDI
AHMAD VEMAS AGUSTA

ABDUR RAHMAN MAIJID
MOHAMAD DIKI

ADINATA ANDREW CHRISWOYO
ACHMAD NASYRUL ULUM

SAFIRA JIMLY AGUSTIN

BUNGA ADELLIA CINTA MAYA
NUR DENTI OKTAVIA KHASANAH
BILQIS PRIANDINI

IMALYA PINGKI ANATASYA
LOVYANA FEBRIANI EKA PURNAMA
ANISA WAFIQ AZIZAH

RAHMA MARATUSSHOLICHAH
SABILA MUTIA FAJAR

RENA ANGGUN VINATA

AUFI FARIKHATUS ZAHROK
ACHMAD REYNALDY ILHAM

YOGA ADI SAPUTRA
MUHAMMAD AL KADAFI

AHMAD AMIRUDDIN FAUZAN
FAHREZY RAJA SURYA APRIANSA
MIFTAKHUL RIZQIKA NUR JANNAH
ASRI RAHADATUL AISYI

BUNGA KURNIA PUTRI

NEPRI ARWIDA TURLINANG
NABILA IMANI ICHDIAR CHUSNA
RENADIYA NIRMALA ZAHRA PUTRI
FINA DWI APRILIA

WULAN KHOYRUN NISAA' SALSABELA
MERI MERSANDA

ANJELIA MUSTIKA EKA PUTRI
M.ASKHABUL KAHFI
MUHAMMAD BAHRUN NIZAM
ROMZI TAHSIN
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